
 

RESULT OF PUBLIC BID R-116139 

REDLINE EQUIPMENT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ITEM QUAN. UNIT 
OF 

MEAS. 

 
DESCRIPTION 

UNIT 
PRICE 

TOTAL 
DOLLAR 
AMOUNT 

 
 

1 

 
 

5 

 
 

EACH 

3K-RR-G-G-T5X-GPS 
RDL-3000 SYSTEM TERMINAL W / 

GPS, 4.9-5.8GHZ,2xN  
OR  AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT 

 
 
$1696.60 

 
 
$8,483.00 

 
2 

 
    5 

 
EACH 

MSV-SC-520 
SECTOR CONTROLLER OPTIONS 

KEY-MIMO MODE-HI SPEED  
OR  AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT 

 
 
$1872.00 

 
 
$9360.00 

 
 

3 

 
 

15 

 
 

EACH 

PS-ACDC-POE-30W-01 
POWER SUPPLY AC-DC POE 
MIDSPAN 10/100/1000 30W 

802.3AT 2XRJ45 
OR  AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT 

 
 
$51.75 

 
 
$776.25 

 
4 

 
15 

 
EACH 

PPT-B 
SINGLE AC POWER CORD 

OR  AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT 

 
$3.45 

 
$51.75 

 
5 

 
55 

 
EACH 

POL1101-959 
92V WALL/POLE SURGE 

PROTECTOR 
OR  AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT 

 
 
$144.90 

 
 
$7969.50 

 
6 

 
    5 

 
EACH 

MA-WE56-DP12B 
MARS 5.15-5.875 GHz 12dBi 120 

DEG DUAL POL SECTOR 
ANTENNA 

OR  AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT 

 
$198.00 

 
$990.00 

 
7 

 
60 

 
EACH 

ENT- SU- 4958IA-02 
SYSTEM ENTERPRISE XP 

SUBSCRIBER UNIT XP 4.9-5.8GHZ  
AC-POE 19 DBI 

OR  AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT 

 
$824.55 

 
$49,473.00 
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ALL DELIVERIES WILL BE MADE WITHIN 30 DAYS TO: 

 

THE NEW JERSEY TURNPIKE BASSETT BUILDING 

55 ACKERMAN AVENUE 

MILLTOWN, NJ 08850 

ITEM QUAN. UNIT 
OF 

MEAS. 

 
DESCRIPTION 

UNIT 
PRICE 

TOTAL 
DOLLAR 
AMOUNT 

 

 

8 

 
 

50 

 
 

EACH 

MSV-SS-012 
 SUBSCRIBER UNIT OPTIONS 

KEY -12 MBPS  
OR  AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT 

 
 
$203.55 
 

 
 
$10,177.50 

 

9 
 

10 
 

EACH 
MSV-SS-054  

SUBSCRIBER UNIT OPTIONS 
KEY- 54 MBPS  

OR  AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT 

 
$410.55 

 
$4,105.50 

 

10 
 

50 
 

EACH 
PD-9002GHO  

POWERDSINE 2 PORT 30 W 
GIGABIT POE OUTDOOR 

MIDSPAN POWER INJECTOR 
OR  AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT 

 
$265.00 

 
$13,250.00 

 
 

                          GRAND TOTAL FOR LINE ITEMS 1 THROUGH 10 = 
$104,686.50_____________ 

 


