RESULT OF PUBLIC BID R-116139

REDLINE EQUIPMENT

ITEM	QUAN.	UNIT OF MEAS.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT
1	5	EACH	3K-RR-G-G-T5X-GPS RDL-3000 SYSTEM TERMINAL W / GPS, 4.9-5.8GHZ,2xN OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT	\$1696.60	\$8,483.00
2	5	EACH	MSV-SC-520 SECTOR CONTROLLER OPTIONS KEY-MIMO MODE-HI SPEED OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT	\$1872.00	\$9360.00
3	15	EACH	PS-ACDC-POE-30W-01 POWER SUPPLY AC-DC POE MIDSPAN 10/100/1000 30W 802.3AT 2XRJ45 OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT	\$51.75	\$776.25
4	15	EACH	PPT-B SINGLE AC POWER CORD OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT	\$3.45	\$51.75
5	55	EACH	POL1101-959 92V WALL/POLE SURGE PROTECTOR OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT	\$144.90	\$7969.50
6	5	EACH	MA-WE56-DP12B MARS 5.15-5.875 GHz 12dBi 120 DEG DUAL POL SECTOR ANTENNA OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT	\$198.00	\$990.00
7	60	EACH	ENT- SU- 4958IA-02 SYSTEM ENTERPRISE XP SUBSCRIBER UNIT XP 4.9-5.8GHZ AC-POE 19 DBI OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT	\$824.55	\$49,473.00

ITEM	QUAN.	UNIT		UNIT	TOTAL
		OF	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	DOLLAR
		MEAS.			AMOUNT
			MSV-SS-012		
			SUBSCRIBER UNIT OPTIONS		
8	50	EACH	KEY -12 MBPS	\$203.55	\$10,177.50
			OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT		
			MSV-SS-054		
9	10	EACH	SUBSCRIBER UNIT OPTIONS	\$410.55	\$4,105.50
			KEY- 54 MBPS		
			OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT		
			PD-9002GHO		
10	50	EACH	POWERDSINE 2 PORT 30 W	\$265.00	\$13,250.00
			GIGABIT POE OUTDOOR		
			MIDSPAN POWER INJECTOR		
			OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT		

GRAND TOTAL FOR LINE ITEMS 1 THROUGH 10 = \$104,686.50

ALL DELIVERIES WILL BE MADE WITHIN 30 DAYS TO:

THE NEW JERSEY TURNPIKE BASSETT BUILDING 55 ACKERMAN AVENUE MILLTOWN, NJ 08850

RFB-GOODS-AUGUST 2014 Page 2